www.axiomtek.com x86-based DIN-rail Embedded Systems
Full type
Rear view Rear view
Slim Type
Specifications
Standard Color Silver
Construction Extruded aluminum and heavy-duty steel, IP40
CPU Intel Atom® x6212RE processor, 1.2GHz/2C/6W

Software Support                 Axiomtek EAPI
* Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Ordering Information
ICO330-X6212-A
(P/N: E22C330101)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x6212RE processor, 2 USB, 3 2.5GbE LAN, 6 isolated COM, isolated DIO (8-in/8-out),
and HDMI
ICO330-X6212-AS
(P/N: E22C330100)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x6212RE processor, 2 USB, 3 2.5GbE LAN, 2 isolated COM, and HDMI
ICO330-X6414-A
(P/N: E22C330103)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x6414RE processor, 2 USB, 3 2.5GbE LAN, 6 isolated COM, isolated DIO (8-in/8-out),
and HDMI
ICO330-X6414-AS
(P/N: E22C330102)
DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x6414RE processor, 2 USB, 3 2.5GbE LAN, 2 isolated COM, and HDMI
Specifications
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2025 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
15